
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401070000
06190

01/07/2014
10:32:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RUIZ CELSO Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201401080000
07020

01/08/2014
10:14:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE PERRY RISHA 27 85 Lot#:956
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201401160000
14780

01/16/2014
09:56:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

18 92 Lot#:25
Book:18 Pg:92
Sub:DOGWOO
D FORREST
THIRD PHASE
AMENDED
MAP

201401220000
20730

01/22/2014
10:28:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

37 13 Lot#:6-17
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201401220000
20740

01/22/2014
10:29:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

38 3 Lot#:35
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

201401230000
21740

01/23/2014
09:29:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DANG VU
XUAN

24 54 Lot#:27
Book:24 Pg:54
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
TERRACE
HILLS FINAL
RECORD

201401240000
23280

01/24/2014
09:29:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS
KEVIN

39 131 Lot#:28
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201401240000
23270

01/24/2014
09:29:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DOZIER
HICKS
TAKEYAH

19 33 Lot#:76
Book:19 Pg:33
Sub:PARK
FOREST
SECTOR 7

201401240000
24060

01/24/2014
11:58:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON
HOWARD

22 78 Lot#:27
Book:22 Pg:78
Sub:ASHLEY
BROOK



201401270000
24770

01/27/2014
10:14:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

9 137 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOT 15 16
17 AND 25

201401280000
27040

01/28/2014
10:47:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

38 37 Lot#:159
Book:38 Pg:37
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201401280000
27030

01/28/2014
10:36:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

34 117 Lot#:74
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201401310000
28550

01/31/2014
03:05:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
TAMIKIA

18 97 Instr
#:20050811000
412190

Lot#:83
Book:18 Pg:97
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS
PHASE IV

201402030000
29310

02/03/2014
12:48:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20030501000
269270

Other:SEE
INST

201402030000
30590

02/03/2014
03:34:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
STACY N

Other:SEE
INST

201402140000
41420

02/14/2014
10:35:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

22 143 Lot#:76
Book:22
Pg:143
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
SECTOR

201402170000
42690

02/17/2014
11:59:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JOSEPHSON
BRETT

Instr
#:20130926000
387750

Other:SEE
INST

201402050000
33110

02/05/2014
12:21:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

7 95 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 7TH
SECTOR

201402050000
33410

02/05/2014
01:55:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIOTT
BRIAN

28 141 Lot#:1404
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M



201402050000
33430

02/05/2014
02:07:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

41 136 Lot#:904 Blk:9
Book:41
Pg:136
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON A
CONDOMINIU
M 3RD
AMENDED
PLAT

201403030000
57430

03/03/2014
02:28:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Instr
#:20080102000
000760

201403030000
57440

03/03/2014
02:28:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VENTURES
TRUST 2013 I
NH

Other:SEE
INST

201402210000
48130

02/21/2014
11:31:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON
JEANETTE

19 41 Lot#:42
Book:19 Pg:41
Sub:OLD
BROOK
PLACE A
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 1

201402210000
48570

02/21/2014
02:06:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

6 90 Lot#:42 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D FIRST
ADDITION

201402240000
49160

02/24/2014
10:27:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN
LAMARCUS J

33 143 Lot#:180
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR ONE

201402240000
49450

02/24/2014
11:16:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee AFFIDAVITS RUTLEDGE
GINNY

Instr
#:20140128000
027040

Other:SEE
INST

201403050000
60310

03/05/2014
12:40:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAFTON
JOHN

7 10 Lot#:33 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:10
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

201403050000
60400

03/05/2014
01:12:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

33 25 Lot#:333
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

201403070000
64940

03/07/2014
04:00:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LATTA BRAD J 38 3 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

201402270000
53750

02/27/2014
01:44:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK
SOUTHWEST

5 127 Lot#:25 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:127
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
FOURTH
SECTOR


