Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401070000 06190	01/07/2014 10:32:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RUIZ CELSO						Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201401080000 07020	01/08/2014 10:14:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERRY RISHA			27	85		Lot#:956 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201401160000 14780	01/16/2014 09:56:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			18	92		Lot#:25 Book:18 Pg:92 Sub:DOGWOO D FORREST THIRD PHASE AMENDED MAP
201401220000 20730	01/22/2014 10:28:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			37	13		Lot#:6-17 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201401220000 20740	01/22/2014 10:29:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC			38	3		Lot#:35 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201401230000 21740	01/23/2014 09:29:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DANG VU XUAN			24	54		Lot#:27 Book:24 Pg:54 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS TERRACE HILLS FINAL RECORD
201401240000 23280	01/24/2014 09:29:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS KEVIN			39	131		Lot#:28 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201401240000 23270	01/24/2014 09:29:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOZIER HICKS TAKEYAH			19	33		Lot#:76 Book:19 Pg:33 Sub:PARK FOREST SECTOR 7
201401240000 24060	01/24/2014 11:58:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON HOWARD			22	78		Lot#:27 Book:22 Pg:78 Sub:ASHLEY BROOK

201401270000 24770	01/27/2014 10:14:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		9	137		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:137 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB SECOND ADDITION PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOT 15 16 17 AND 25
201401280000 27040	01/28/2014 10:47:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		38	37		Lot#:159 Book:38 Pg:37 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201401280000 27030	01/28/2014 10:36:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		34	117		Lot#:74 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201401310000 28550	01/31/2014 03:05:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS TAMIKIA		18	97	Instr #:20050811000 412190	Lot#:83 Book:18 Pg:97 Sub:LAUREL WOODS PHASE IV
201402030000 29310	02/03/2014 12:48:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20030501000 269270	Other:SEE INST
201402030000 30590	02/03/2014 03:34:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON STACY N					Other:SEE INST
201402140000 41420	02/14/2014 10:35:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC		22	143		Lot#:76 Book:22 Pg:143 Sub:WYNDHA M WILKERSON SECTOR
201402170000 42690	02/17/2014 11:59:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JOSEPHSON BRETT				Instr #:20130926000 387750	Other:SEE
201402050000 33110	02/05/2014 12:21:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC		7	95		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 7TH SECTOR
201402050000 33410	02/05/2014 01:55:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIOTT BRIAN		28	141		Lot#:1404 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU

201402050000 33430	02/05/2014 02:07:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	41	136		Lot#:904 Blk:9 Book:41 Pg:136 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 3RD AMENDED PLAT
201403030000 57430	03/03/2014 02:28:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			Instr #:20080102000 000760	
201403030000 57440	03/03/2014 02:28:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VENTURES TRUST 2013 I NH				Other:SEE INST
201402210000 48130	02/21/2014 11:31:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON JEANETTE	19	41		Lot#:42 Book:19 Pg:41 Sub:OLD BROOK PLACE A RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 1
201402210000 48570	02/21/2014 02:06:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK	6	90		Lot#:42 Book:6 Pg:90 Sub:KINGWOO D FIRST ADDITION
201402240000 49160	02/24/2014 10:27:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN LAMARCUS J	33	143		Lot#:180 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR ONE
201402240000 49450	02/24/2014 11:16:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	RUTLEDGE GINNY			Instr #:20140128000 027040	Other:SEE INST
201403050000 60310	03/05/2014 12:40:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAFTON JOHN	7	10		Lot#:33 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:10 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
201403050000 60400	03/05/2014 01:12:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	33	25		Lot#:333 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
201403070000 64940	03/07/2014 04:00:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LATTA BRAD J	38	3		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201402270000 53750	02/27/2014 01:44:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK SOUTHWEST	5	127		Lot#:25 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:127 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES FOURTH SECTOR